WhiteGloves Global Services Pvt. Ltd.

#624-D, Ground Floor, Zero Number Road, Ghitorni,

New Delhi-110030

Contact: +91- 93 541 63 925; 96 433 05 236

Email- whiteglovesincinfo@gmail.com; sales@whitegloves.co.in
CIN: U46900DL2024PTC430536; PAN: AADCW8143]

GSTIN : 07AADCW8143J170

QUOTATION

WhiteGI®ves

Brings value to you

Quotation No. : 567

Date : 28-Aug-2024
Valid till : 30-Sep-2024

Billing Address

Shipping Address

Mr. Sandeep Bhat

Travel foods Services Pvt Ltd
Shivsagar Estate A-Block , 1st floor, Dr A.B Road , Worli Mumbai
-400018

Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400018
Phone : 9821945599

-400018

Mr. Sandeep Bhat
Travel foods Services Pvt Ltd
Shivsagar Estate A-Block , 1st floor, Dr A.B Road , Worli Mumbai

Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400018
Phone : 9821945599

No.

Item & Description

HSN / SAC

Qty

Unit

Rate (%)

Discount

Taxable (%)

IGST

Amount (%)

Lead
Time

SKYLINE CHILLS BLAST CHILLER
FREEZER 100/85KG 20 GN 1/1 -
REMOTE REFRIGERATING UNIT
Product Code 727743

PNC 9VTX727743

Model EBFA21RE

Brand Electrolux Professional
Skyline ChillS Blast Chiller
Freezer 100/85kg, 20 GN 1/1 or
600x400mm with touch screen
control and remote refrigerating
Unit

84185000

no.s

16,01,577.00

0.00%

16,01,577.00

18.00%

18,89,860.86

45-60
days

AIR REMOTE REFRIGERATING
UNIT FOR 20 GN1/1 100 KG
BLAST CHILLER FREEZER -
R452A

Roduct Code 881230

PNC 8VTX881230

Model AWRE2X2011R452
Brand Electrolux Professional
Air Remote Refrigerating Unit
for 20 1/1 100 KG Blast Chiller
Freezer - R452a

84185000

no.s

10,57,629.00

0.00%

10,57,629.00

18.00%

12,48,002.22

Installation Charges

Include 3 Mtr Copper Pipe, 03
Meter wire. Over and above this
will be charged at an extra cost

996511

no.s

20,000.00

0.00%

20,000.00

18.00%

23,600.00




Bank Details : Total Quotation Amount in Words : Total Amount before Tax (%) | 26,79,206.00

Bank Name : ICICI Bank Ltd. Rupees Thirty One Lakh Sixty One Add IGST (%) | 4,82,257.08

Branch : Janakpuri, New Delhi Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Three only
Account No. : 008705010891

Round Off (%) 0.08

IFSC : ICICO000087 Grand Total (%) | 31,61,463.00

Terms & Conditions :

1) The price terms are Ex works Delhi unless the freight is mentioned in the quotation.

2) All Work(Civil work, Plumbing Work and water connections, Electric Fittings & Connections, Drainage Connections, Gas Pipe fittings,Steam
Work , Air fittings & work for compressors,Ducting work for exhaust,Fresh Air Work/HVAC,Earthing Work , Machine Bolting work, Servo
Stabilizer, Water Softener (50 PPM), Fire extinguishers) including material for Laundry/Kitchen area will be in customer's scope.

3) Warranty: 12 Months from date of Installation or 15 month from date of invoice whichever is earlier. Warranty covers manufacturing defects
only.

4) Unloading of machines at site is in client scope.

5) Freight : Extra

6) Payment Terms : 100% advance

7) Insurance & Installation charges extra

8) Transit Insurance for the goods will be in clients scope.

9) All Voltage Protection equipment, Water quality to be ensured by customer. Any defect in the machine due to this, will not be covered
under Warranty.

For, WhiteGloves Global Services Pvt. Ltd.

Authorised Signatory

HSN/SAC Code Taxable (%) IGST%  |IGST (%)

84185000 26,59,206.00 18.00% 4,78,657.08

996511 20,000 18.00% 3,600




