WhiteGloves Global Services Pvt. Ltd.

#624-D, Ground Floor, Zero Number Road, Ghitorni,

New Delhi-110030

GSTIN: 07AADCW8143J1Z0

Contact: +91- 93 541 63 925; 96 433 05 236

Email- whiteglovesincinfo@gmail.com; sales@whitegloves.co.in

CIN: U46900DL2024PTC430536; PAN: AADCW8143J



QUOTATION

Quotation No.: 567

Date: 28-Aug-2024

Valid till: 30-Sep-2024

Shipping Address
Mr. Sandeep Bhat
Travel foods Services Pvt Ltd
Shivsagar Estate A-Block , 1st floor, Dr A.B Road , Worli Mumbai
-400018
Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400018
Phone: 9821945599

No.	Item & Description	HSN / SAC	Qty	Unit	Rate (₹)	Discount	Taxable (₹)	IGST	Amount (₹)	Lead Time
1	SKYLINE CHILLS BLAST CHILLER FREEZER 100/85KG 20 GN 1/1 - REMOTE REFRIGERATING UNIT Product Code 727743 PNC 9VTX727743 Model EBFA21RE Brand Electrolux Professional Skyline ChillS Blast Chiller Freezer 100/85kg, 20 GN 1/1 or 600x400mm with touch screen control and remote refrigerating Unit	84185000	1	no.s	16,01,577.00	0.00%	16,01,577.00	18.00%	18,89,860.86	45-60 days
2	AIR REMOTE REFRIGERATING UNIT FOR 20 GN1/1 100 KG BLAST CHILLER FREEZER - R452A Roduct Code 881230 PNC 8VTX881230 Model AWRE2X2011R452 Brand Electrolux Professional Air Remote Refrigerating Unit for 20 1/1 100 KG Blast Chiller Freezer - R452a	84185000	1	no.s	10,57,629.00	0.00%	10,57,629.00	18.00%	12,48,002.22	
3	Installation Charges Include 3 Mtr Copper Pipe, 03 Meter wire. Over and above this will be charged at an extra cost	996511	1	no.s	20,000.00	0.00%	20,000.00	18.00%	23,600.00	

Bank Details :	Total Quotation Amount in Words :	Total Amount before Tax (₹)	26,79,206.00
Bank Name : ICICI Bank Ltd.	Rupees Thirty One Lakh Sixty One	Add IGST (₹)	4,82,257.08
Branch : Janakpuri, New Delhi Account No. : 008705010891	Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Three only	Round Off (₹)	0.08
IFSC : ICIC0000087		Grand Total (₹)	31,61,463.00

Terms & Conditions:

- 1) The price terms are Ex works Delhi unless the freight is mentioned in the quotation.
 - 2) All Work(Civil work, Plumbing Work and water connections, Electric Fittings & Connections, Drainage Connections, Gas Pipe fittings, Steam Work, Air fittings & work for compressors, Ducting work for exhaust, Fresh Air Work/HVAC, Earthing Work, Machine Bolting work, Servo Stabilizer, Water Softener (50 PPM), Fire extinguishers) including material for Laundry/Kitchen area will be in customer's scope.
 - 3) Warranty: 12 Months from date of Installation or 15 month from date of invoice whichever is earlier. Warranty covers manufacturing defects only.
 - 4) Unloading of machines at site is in client scope.
 - 5) Freight: Extra
 - 6) Payment Terms: 100% advance
 - 7) Insurance & Installation charges extra
 - 8) Transit Insurance for the goods will be in clients scope.
 - 9) All Voltage Protection equipment, Water quality to be ensured by customer. Any defect in the machine due to this, will not be covered under Warranty.

For, WhiteGloves Global Services Pvt. Ltd.

Authorised Signatory

HSN/SAC Code	Taxable (₹)	IGST %	IGST (₹)	
84185000	26,59,206.00	18.00%	4,78,657.08	
996511	20,000	18.00%	3,600	
